
City of Pflugerville

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12020-8007 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:11/14/2019 Engineering Dept

On agenda: Final action:2/11/2020 2/11/2020

Title: Discuss and consider action to approve a professional services agreement with CP&Y Inc., in the
amount of $479,944.00 to provide owner representative services associated with the Wilbarger
Wastewater Treatment Plant Project and authorizing the City Manager to enter into negotiations as
needed regarding future scope of work and fee proposals.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CP&Y PSA Wilbarger WWTP Owners Rep, 2. Project Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council2/11/2020 1 Pass

City of Pflugerville Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

