- City of Pflugerville

"

Legislation Details

File #: 2023-1103 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Agenda Item Status: Approved

File created: 11/2/2023 In control: Public Works

On agenda: 11/14/2023 Final action: 11/14/2023

Title: Discuss and consider action to approve a construction contract with PLW Waterworks in the amount

of $35,492,185 for construction services associated with the Wilbarger Creek Regional Wastewater
Treatment Facility, and authorize the City Manager to execute the same.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Total Project Estimate - November 2023, 2. GMP # 1 Letter of Recommendation, 3. GMP # 1 Bid

Documents
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
11/14/2023 1 City Council Approved Pass
City of Pflugerville Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/6/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

