
Where quality meets life /

Approving a contract with Alterman, Inc. 
in the amount of $1,667,299 for 

Generator Equipment for the Wilbarger 
Creek Regional Wastewater Treatment 

Facility.



Where quality meets life /

Supplier Selection Process Competitive Sealed 
Proposals (CSP)

• Three CSP responses received 
• Selection Criteria

• Cost, Schedules & Experience
• Alterman, Inc. determined 

the best value at $1,667,229.



Recommendation

Where quality meets life /

Approve a contract with Alterman, Inc., in the 
amount of $1,667,229 for Generator 

Equipment for the Wilbarger Creek Regional 
Wastewater Treatment Facility


	Approving a contract with Alterman, Inc. in the amount of $1,667,299 for Generator Equipment for the Wilbarger Creek Regional Wastewater Treatment Facility.
	Supplier Selection Process Competitive Sealed Proposals (CSP)
	Slide Number 3

